
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Nicht Klassifiziert ()
NF
NF
NF
NF

St.Nr.
136

4
67
80
46
15
51

105
8

47
42

147
78

139
104
126
88
60
92
68

100
124
43
97
76
49

102
24
44
1

69
73

130
52
35
79
85
7

132

94
28
72

133

UCI-ID
10064320478
10036165927
10036393168
10036198360
10036389431
10036351237
10048505236
10100595650
10050789281
10036391148
10071809787
10052518612
10036479155
10056143075
10048545753
10036437022
10083217896
10058744291
10036420955
10060869302
10036539375
10036435608
10058379129
10051789900
10036478650
10045891993
10045920083
10055709609
10058377210
10036167240
10062245385
10064571567
10054055959
10052817793
10054089305
10036214730
10071747143
10050994500
10078187337

10093522330
10059315278
10036190074
10050786352

Nachname
Herzog
Groß
Schröder
Schmidt
Leu
Brenner
Zippan
Kuchinke
Rinklef
Oppitz
von Korff
Sarnowski
Rottmann
Kimmich
Kessler
Reißmann
Bock
Leidert
Märkl
Appelbaum
Findeisen
Ostermann
Bengelsdorf
Wünstel
Müller
Reibsch
Hilbert
Puschmann
Hoppe
Beck
Arenz
Jochum
Vogt
Beirig
Fleischmann
Schmidt
Tilgen
Oechsler
Bangert

Schwitzgebel
Scheitinger
Jablonski
Bellinger

Vorname
Emil
Matteo
Jasper
Torge Ruben
Richard
Mauro
Nicolas
Gabriel
Jan
Jacob Tilmann
Friedrich
Tillman
Jonathan Malte
Richard
Bruno
Johannes
Max
Louis
Max
Henri Johannes
Magnus
Morice
Lui
Fabian
Tobias
Jonas
Vincent
Nils
Arne
Jonas
Leon
Ben Felix
Jakob
Ferdinand
Felix
Jesper Linus
Tarin
Hannes
Nick

Lauric Immanuel
Linus
Ole
Justin

Verein
RU 1913 Wangen i.A.
RV Concordia Reute
RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 Langenhagen
RSC Rheinbach
RSC Cottbus
RSG Ansbach
RSV Königswusterhausen/Wildau
RSV Bautzen
RSV Edelweiß Kartung
PSV 1893 Forst/L.
SC Berlin
RSV Öschelbronn
RC Victoria Neheim
RSC Biberach
RSV AC Leipzig
SV Aufbau Altenburg
RFG 1984 Guntersblum e.V.
RSV Seeheim 1971
RV Edelweiß Roschbach
RSV Gütersloh 1931
RSV 54 Venusberg
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Cottbus
RSV Rheinzabern
RSV rad-net
RSC Cottbus
Chemnitzer PSV
Herrmann Radteam
RSC Cottbus
RV Concordia Reute
RSV Staubwolke Refrath
RC Musketier Wuppertal
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
RSV Froh Fulda
Marzahner RC '94
RSC Rheinbach
RV Blitz Spich
Radsport Team Kraichgau
RSG Heilbronn

RSC Felsenland
RSV Rosenheim
RC Staubwolke Quadrath
RSC Biberach

Team
WTB
BAD
NDS
NRW
BRA
BAY
BRA
SAC
BAD
BRA
BER
WTB
NRW
WTB
SAC
THÜ
RLP
HES
RLP
NRW
SAC
THÜ
BRA
RLP
NRW
BRA
SAC
BAY
BRA
BAD
NRW
NRW
THÜ
HES
BER
NRW
NRW
BAD
WTB

RLP
BAY
NRW
WTB

Gesamtzeit
2:05:18.118
2:08:18.358
2:10:30.705
2:10:30.869
2:11:54.447
2:12:08.593
2:12:09.351
2:12:10.343
2:12:14.350
2:12:15.910
2:12:17.535
2:12:21.430
2:12:28.898
2:12:34.078
2:13:03.333
2:13:06.264
2:13:45.986
2:14:21.436
2:14:26.422
1:51:06.164
1:52:13.363
2:17:09.678
2:19:40.437
2:19:40.447
2:19:40.683
2:19:41.642
2:19:42.271
2:19:43.304
2:19:43.911
2:19:44.309
2:19:44.694
2:19:45.376
2:19:46.578
2:19:48.080
2:19:49.845
2:19:56.936
2:19:57.334
2:20:00.732
2:20:39.801

1:57:36.102
1:57:39.836
1:59:40.306
1:30:46.103

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

3:00.240

Durchschn.Geschw.

35,626

Beste Rundenzeit

20:05.019

Beste Geschw.

37,045

Beste Runde von
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Pos.
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF

St.Nr.
144
135
148
108
149
87
34

131
64
81
83
82

123
20

120
45
75
16
31

101
140
66
13
25
18
27
91

143
11
12

127
5

106
90
98

122
128
37

117
53
2

145
115
113
29

UCI-ID
10094636921
10045746392
10056137217
10048535548
10052542052
10056541987
10055712841
10093152619
10055813679
10055707181
10054395964
10036210181
10036437931
10058376402
10036440961
10061886788
10056534109
10056144085
10046135911
10054091830
10097395256
10077532888
10095980268
10083933979
10054722532
10097006549
10036314861
10059219288
10104324086
10087951092
10045783374
10036169563
10069105309
10090125714
10036531796
10036433483
10036432069
10036173910
10090973048
10108275828
10055967970
10050865063
10076636448
10086406368
10083807273

Nachname
Penna
Frasch
Schechinger
Lutter
Sternsdorff
Bischofberger
Buth
Amann
Köbernik
Sengstock
Székely
Sterenborg
Maul
Kattner
Küfner
Leben
Lawrenz
Gindhart
Streich
Hähle
Klaus
Neu
Timm
Richter
Gloning
Roth
Krüger
Otto
Schwarz
Spadaccia
Seidel
Holzwarth
Loos
Hoffmann
Albrecht
Martin
Tänzler
Quabs
Knabe
Bartram
Bucksch
Reichel
Liedtke
Zinßer
Schellhaus

Vorname
Fausto Valentin
Jonathan
Yannick
Pascal
Lennard
Jakob
Jerome
Meo
Tom
Robin
Csongor
Kenai
Arthur
Simon
Lucas
Tim
Jakob
Julius
Ole
Franz
Oscar
Levy Jannis
Leonard
Moritz
Thomas
Maximilian
Tjark Ole
Scott Neo
Torben
Davide
Karl Elia
Ben
Derrick
Julian
Toni
Luca
Tim
Paul
Jonas
Malte
Finn
Noah
Lars
Konrad
Tobias

Verein
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901
TSV Laichingen
RSC Biberach
Dresdner SC 1898
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901
RFG 1984 Guntersblum e.V.
Marzahner RC '94
RSV Öschelbronn
RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 Langenhagen
RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln
SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf
RC Victoria Neheim
SSV Gera 1990
Swan Racing Schwanfeld
SSV Gera 1990
RSC Cottbus
VfR Büttgen 1912
TSV Oberammergau
Herrmann Radteam
Chemnitzer PSV
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901
Tuspo Weende
VC Hohentwiel Singen
RSV Rosenheim
E-Racers Top Level Augsburg
RV Conc. 1926 Karbach
"RV ""Sport"" 1919 Queidersbach"
RU 1913 Wangen i.A.
VC Hohentwiel Singen
RSV Ellmendingen
RSC Turbine Erfurt
Radsport Team Kraichgau
RSV Chemnitz
RSC Neustadt
RSV 54 Venusberg
RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990
Marzahner RC '94
Racing Team Herzogtum Lauenburg
RSG Frankfurt
Radsport Rhein-Neckar
TSV Laichingen
RSV Osterweddingen
SC DHfK Leipzig
Herrmann Radteam

Team
WTB
WTB
WTB
SAC
WTB
RLP
BER
WTB
NDS
NRW
NRW
NRW
THÜ
BAY
THÜ
BRA
NRW
BAY
BAY
SAC
WTB
NDS
BAD
BAY
BAY
BAY
RLP
WTB
BAD
BAD
THÜ
BAD
SAC
RLP
SAC
THÜ
THÜ
BER
SCH
HES
BAD
WTB
SAH
SAC
BAY

Gesamtzeit
1:31:19.755
1:31:25.103
1:32:26.853
1:34:29.588
1:06:44.373
1:08:15.509
1:08:22.672
1:08:23.131
1:08:23.224
1:08:27.291
1:08:49.270
1:08:58.750
1:08:58.896
1:08:59.793
1:09:00.079
1:09:01.767
1:09:04.795
1:09:05.134
1:09:05.348
1:09:05.546
1:09:06.096
1:09:06.710
1:09:07.118
1:09:36.042
1:09:36.289
1:09:36.655
1:09:49.466
1:10:29.817
1:10:41.892
1:10:41.921
1:10:42.102
1:10:44.526
1:11:13.327
1:11:43.816

42:54.358
44:21.342
46:17.622
46:19.642
46:21.660
46:31.547
46:38.367
46:38.636
46:38.968
46:39.882
46:43.556

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

3:00.240

Durchschn.Geschw.

35,626

Beste Rundenzeit

20:05.019

Beste Geschw.

37,045

Beste Runde von
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Pos.
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

St.Nr.
77
70
17
30
86

142
151
111
107
138
65

137
119
41
63
3

116
84
21

118
71

110
38
99
95

134
10
57
48
59
62
93

109
141
150

UCI-ID
10036476832
10055696774
10054722431
10090133087
10107192256
10107559139
10107230753
10058385694
10062256806
10060387029
10036399838
10063115860
10054109513
10049997521
10060750272
10083022280
10063227008
10090969513
10036375283
10036436315
10036469253
10036561607
10036553523
10046178650
10050550421
10097006347
10074167796
10099586951
10050804641
10054104055
10099610088
10036428130
10088842381
10105801217
10084247413

Nachname
Peplau
Banka
Gloning
Stadler
Vortkamp
Link
Walter
Scheffler
Luca
Kerskes
Lehmeier
Hübner
Henkel
Selbmann
Zemke
Götz
Hesse
Tellbüscher
Klimsa
Haupt
Hamacher
Richter
Reich
Drechsler
Sigmund
Eisele
Schüßler
Gabelica
Püschel
Koop
van Schaik
Rapp
Philippi
Kozka
Uhlig

Vorname
Fabian
Vincent
Markus
Anton
Clemens
Fin
Till
Fabrice
Jacob
Frederik
Tom Luis
Ferdinand
Miguel
Philipp
Jermaine
Adrian
Jonne
Neal
Louis
Connor
Leif
Luke
Tim
Max-Paul
Malte
Moritz
Max
Laurin
Adrian
Arvid
Leander
Jannis
Benedict
Matteo
Linus

Verein
RSC 79 Werne
SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf
E-Racers Top Level Augsburg
RSV Rosenheim
RSC Stadtlohn 1968
RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen
RSG Heilbronn
RSV 54 Venusberg
Chemnitzer PSV
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901
RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 Langenhagen
KJC Ravensburg
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
Marzahner RC '94
VC Darmstadt 1899
RSG Ried Rastatt
Kieler RV
SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf
RC Die Schwalben München
SSV Gera 1990
Pulheimer SC
RSV 54 Venusberg
SC Berlin
SC DHfK Leipzig
"RV ""Sport"" 1919 Queidersbach"
MRSC Ottenbach
RSV Bike-Riders Remchingen
RSG Frankfurt 1890
RSV Königswusterhausen/Wildau
RSG Frankfurt 1890
RSG Frankfurt 1890
RSC Wörth 1980
Dresdner SC 1898
RSG Heilbronn
MRSC Ottenbach

Team
NRW
NRW
BAY
BAY
NRW
WTB
WTB
SAC
SAC
WTB
NDS
WTB
THÜ
BER
HES
BAD
SCH
NRW
BAY
THÜ
NRW
SAC
BER
SAC
RLP
WTB
BAD
HES
BRA
HES
HES
RLP
SAC
WTB
WTB

Gesamtzeit
46:44.586
47:01.242
47:02.013
47:02.034
47:22.916
47:24.707
47:28.203
47:50.347
47:50.550
47:50.907
47:51.399
47:59.747
48:35.757
48:36.017
48:36.616
48:36.942
49:28.400
49:47.098
50:25.162
51:03.202
51:03.916
52:05.799
56:22.416
22:11.506
22:48.248
22:53.759
25:49.700

7.007
7.521

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

3:00.240

Durchschn.Geschw.

35,626

Beste Rundenzeit

20:05.019

Beste Geschw.

37,045

Beste Runde von

4 - Matteo Groß
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